
2402 Hwy. 97 North, Kelowna, BC, Canada, V1X 4J1
Tel: (250) 860-1212 Reservations: 1-888-860-1212

Email: info@bwkelowna.com

Hotel & Guest Room Amenities

176 guest rooms & suites with private balconies or patios
Complimentary hot breakfast daily from 6:30AM till 10AM
Room service & on-site restaurant
Free high speed Wi-Fi
Wellness Spa & fitness facility
Business centre

1 acre garden courtyard with BBQ
Individual air-conditioning & heat
Coffee maker, tea kettle, mini fridge
Indoor heated pool & out door hot tubs
Free parking including buses
Centrally located in Kelowna

Rates are per night and do not include applicable taxes. Based on availability at the time of booking.
$20 per person added for triple & quad occupancy rooms. 

Cots - $20 per night (only in deluxe rooms) Pets - $25 per night (Please book ahead)

FOR TEAM BOOKINGS – PLEASE CONTACT:

Kevin McDiarmid | Sales Coordinator | 250.979.6905 | kevinm@bwkelowna.com

Jan 1 - April 30, 2024

Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2024 

May 1 - June 30, 2024

Sept 1 - Sept 30, 2024

July 1 - Aug 31, 2024

(Peak Season)
Room Types

Standard, 2 Queens

Deluxe, 2 Queens

Kitchenette, 1 Queen &

pull out sofa bed 

$139.00

$149.00

$169.00

$179.00

$189.00

$199.00

$239.00

$249.00

$269.00
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