



Room Types	Jan 1 - April 30, 2024 Oct 1 - Dec 31, 2024	May 1 - June 30, 2024 Sept 1 - Sept 30, 2024	July 1 - Aug 31, 2024 (Peak Season)
Standard, 2 Queens	\$139.00	\$179.00	\$239.00
Deluxe, 2 Queens	\$149.00	\$189.00	\$249.00
Kitchenette, 1 Queen 8 pull out sofa bed	\$169.00	\$199.00	\$269.00

Rates are per night and do not include applicable taxes. Based on availability at the time of booking. \$20 per person added for triple 8 quad occupancy rooms.

Cots - \$20 per night (only in deluxe rooms) Pets - \$25 per night (Please book ahead)

## Hotel & Guest Room Amenities

- 176 guest rooms & suites with private balconies or patios
- Complimentary hot breakfast daily from 6:30AM till 10AM
- Room service & on-site restaurant
- Free high speed Wi-Fi
- Wellness Spa & fitness facility
- Business centre

- 1 acre garden courtyard with BBQ
- Individual air-conditioning & heat
- Coffee maker, tea kettle, mini fridge
- Indoor heated pool & out door hot tubs
- Free parking including buses
- Centrally located in Kelowna

## FOR TEAM BOOKINGS - PLEASE CONTACT:

Kevin McDiarmid | Sales Coordinator | 250.979.6905 | kevinm@bwkelowna.com





